
 

Kids Menu 
 

(available for kids under 12 only) 
 

GNOCCHI BOLOGNESE / potato gnocchi, bolognese    
sauce 

 
 

GNOCCHI MUSHROOM / 
potato gnocchi, creamy mushroom sauce 

PENNE NAPOLI / penne, napoli sauce 

SPAGHETTI MEATBALLS / sugo sauce 

SPAGHETTI CARBONARA / 
bacon, free range egg, cream 

17.5 
 
 
 

17.5 
 
 
 

15.5 
 

 
18.5 

 
 

18.0 

 
PENNE CHEESE / penne with creamy cheese sauce 16.5 

 
CHICKEN & CHIPS / crumbed free range chicken & 
chips 

 
 

KIDS CHIPS / with tomato sauce 
 
 

ICECREAM / 2 scoops vanilla, chocolate or 
strawberry & a chocolate wafer 

 
 

KIDS MILKSHAKE / vanilla, chocolate, strawberry, 
caramel 

 
All dishes Served without parmesan. Please advise 
your server if you would like to add parmesan to your 
kids meal. 
 
 
 
 

 

17.5 
 
 

8.5 
 
 
         10.5 
 
           
         8.0 

 
Allergens: Attention customers with food allergies. Please be aware that our food may contain or come into contact with common allergens, such as dairy, eggs, wheat, soybeans, tree nuts, 
peanuts, fish, shellfish or wheat.  

Regrettably we cannot list every ingredient in each dish. Please advise your server of any allergies or dietary requirements. 
Please note a 10% surcharge applies on Sunday and a 17.5% charge applies on Public Holidays 


