COCO



Kids Menu

(available for kids under 12 only)

<pre>GNOCCHI BOLOGNESE / potato gnocchi, bolognese sauce</pre>	17.5
GNOCCHI MUSHROOM / potato gnocchi, creamy mushroom sauce	17.5
PENNE NAPOLI / penne, napoli sauce	15.5
SPAGHETTI MEATBALLS / sugo sauce	18.5
SPAGHETTI CARBONARA / bacon, free range egg, cream	18.0
PENNE CHEESE / penne with creamy cheese sauce	16.5
CHICKEN & CHIPS / crumbed free range chicken & chips	17.5
KIDS CHIPS / with tomato sauce	8.5
<pre>ICECREAM / 2 scoops vanilla, chocolate or strawberry & a chocolate wafer</pre>	10.5
<pre>KIDS MILKSHAKE / vanilla, chocolate, strawberry, caramel</pre>	8.0
All dishes Served without parmesan. Please advise your server if you would like to add parmesan to your kids meal.	

Allergens: Attention customers with food allergies. Please be aware that our food may contain or come into contact with common allergens, such as dairy, eggs, wheat, soybeans, tree nuts, peanuts, fish, shellfish or wheat.

Regrettably we cannot list every ingredient in each dish. Please advise your server of any allergies or dietary requirements. Please note a 10% surcharge applies on Sunday and a 17.5% charge applies on Public Holidays